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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   (03) 9803-7110
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996-2008
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
Qualifying 2

FASTEST LAPS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:30:50
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 7
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:42

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

1 60 Vic VASSELLA / Kristin VIDLER UNL 1962 Norton 750 1:21.607  4 of  4
2 87 Peter LARGE / Wayne ROWE 650 1956 Triumph 650 1:22.583  3 of  3 .976 .976
3 66 Les DAVIES / Graeme DODDS 650 1958 Triumph 650 1:26.222  2 of  4 3.639 4.615
4 70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD 650 1951 Triumph 650 1:33.292  3 of  3 7.070 11.685
5 43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 650 1958 Tri-Ariel 650 1:36.521  1 of  1 3.229 14.914
6 94 Glen DANE / David BETTERIDGE 650 1956 Triumph 650 1:39.167  4 of  4 2.646 17.560

***  Machine 100 (HARI/LOPEZ) excluded from results by Clerk of course for Machine Non-compliance  ***



2008 Southern Classic
October 18 & 19

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   (03) 9803-7110

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

............................................................................... ...............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Trevor Franklin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996-2008
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
Qualifying 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:30:50
Event: Q09 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 7
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:42

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 1:36.521
60 Vic VASSELLA / Kristin VIDLER 1:26.103 1:23.565 1:23.215 1:21.607
66 Les DAVIES / Graeme DODDS 1:28.9871:26.222 1:26.526 1:26.611

70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD 1:45.478 1:38.0901:33.292
87 Peter LARGE / Wayne ROWE 1:30.408 1:23.6781:22.583
94 Glen DANE / David BETTERIDGE 1:41.349 1:39.540 1:39.175 1:39.167

***  Machine 100 (HARI/LOPEZ) excluded from results by Clerk of course for Machine Non-compliance  ***
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CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
Overall Qualifying

MERGED FASTEST LAPS
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:42

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q01  Q09  Lap  

1 4 Robert TODD / Lloyd TODD 650 1954 Triumph 650 1:20.987 1:20.987
2 60 Vic VASSELLA / Kristin VIDLER UNL 1962 Norton 750 1:27.999 1:21.607 1:21.607
3 87 Peter LARGE / Wayne ROWE 650 1956 Triumph 650 1:22.517 1:22.583 1:22.517
4 66 Les DAVIES / Graeme DODDS 650 1958 Triumph 650 1:28.491 1:26.222 1:26.222
5 70 Chris LARGE / Peter HEYWOOD 650 1951 Triumph 650 1:45.325 1:33.292 1:33.292
6 43 David WAIN / Greg DITCHFIELD 650 1958 Tri-Ariel 650 1:38.895 1:36.521 1:36.521
7 94 Glen DANE / David BETTERIDGE 650 1956 Triumph 650 1:40.432 1:39.167 1:39.167

***  Machine 100 (HARI/LOPEZ) excluded from results by Clerk of course for Machine Non-compliance  ***
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CLASSIC SIDECARS - 650cc & UNLIMITED
EVENTS 1, 9, 17, 25, 33, 35, & 43

MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:42
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***  Machine 100 (HARI/LOPEZ) excluded from results by Clerk of course for Machine Non-compliance  ***


